«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4YyK
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MaTyc ApTem
BopoBCbKUin AHLPIN
OnxTtapyk Onekcangp (K)
Cabies ImuTtpo
Mpokonyyk AMuTpo
MacTepHak Ha3apin
MaH4ynwmH OpecT
XnoaHoBuy Onekcin
PokOTSHCbKMI CTaHicnaB
Monbko Bnagucnas
Tpogumiok Mupocnas

3anacHi

40
91
72
25
14
32
26
10
11
15
47

OkceHeHKo CTaHicnas
Apkywa JaHwuso
Tunoxa PomaH
Knenko Muxanno
KonockoB AHApin
3aiveHkKo IBaH

Mokacb OMuTpO
CaBiubKnin AHOpPIN
MakcnmMeHKo BaneHTuH
BapiHoB fkiB

Cteutok AHaToNiN

TpeHep
KnmmoBCbkuiA Irop

ApbiTp:

Kesniy €rop

AcucteHT 1:

TioTepeB Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

fAnos AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

Mnewko MNaeno
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
AkmMeHko OnekcaHap

7%

Mepwa nira b

2024/25 10- Typ, MaTy Ned6
Cepepa, 30.10.2024, 12:00, "HOHicTb", MopiwHi MnasHi. 12°C.
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«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

banga Hasap
KnuMmeHko Bnagucnas
Ko3noB Aptem
KpanusHuin Amutpo (K)
DanbKoBCbKMA [laHn0
bopuceHko Bnagucnas
BaHaypiH Onekcin
BnisHiyeHko AHOpIN
ToBkay Aptem
KocToyeHko AMuTpo
bsinsHIoOK Bonogmumup

3anacHi

1
14
9
99
22
15
10
7
6

CnenseBcbKuin AHIpin
Monbosuin Bonogumump
Kypuneub eHnc
BapsHuk BiTanin
FOpeuyko Irop
BacunbyeHko Bnaguncnas
AnibekoB Axme[
[ponoBChKMA OMITpIN
CTtpaac Makcum

TpeHep
BansHiok 1nns

Opiuep be3neku:
Monramos AnbbepT
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Mepwa nira b, 2024/25, 10-n Typ, MaTy Ne46
Cepega, 30.10.2024, 12:00, "HOHicTb", FNopiwHi MnasHi. 12°C.

. 0:1 .
«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4yK «MeTanypr» 3anopixxs
2' @) 28 BnusHiok Bonoaumup
29 OuxTapyk OnekcaHap 27
19 CabieB AmuTpo 31"
20 PokoTsiHCcbku CTaHichaB 35'
19 CabieB muTpo ,
91 ApkyLwwa JaHuno N 46
20 PokoTaHCcbKkuI CTaHichas ,
15 bapiHoB fKiB N >9
, 13 Kosznos ApTem
/8 N 14 NMonbosui Bonognmup
\ 77 baHaypiH Onekcin
/8 L 99 BapsaHuk BiTanin
78! 1 28 bnnsHiok Bonogmmunp
7 IponoBChkuiA OMITpin
17 XXpaHoBuy Onekcin ,
10 CaBiubkun AHLpin N 80
80" 25 KpanusHuin MuTpo
, 18 bri3Hi4eHKO AHLpPIN
86 N 22 HOpeyko Irop
18 MacTepHak Hasapin ,
47 Cteutok AHaToNIN N 89
, 19 bopuceHko Bnagnucnas
90+2 N 6 CTpaac Makcmm
91 ApkyLa faHunno 90+2'
90+4' 99 BapsHuK BiTanin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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